Village Board of Trustees Meeting
January 19, 2009
7:00 p.m.

AGENDA

Roll Call — Call to order

Approval of previous meeting minutes

Village President’s Comments and Announcements

1.

Remembrances

Treasurer’s Report

Visitors’ Comments

Trustee

s Report

Police Chief’'s Report

Village Attorney’s Report

Old Business

New Business

1.

2,

3.

4.

5.
6.

Discussion and action on request to extend hours of operation at Anthony’s Too on
Super Bowl Sunday

Discussion and action on donation request from Moultrie County Habitat for
Humanity

Discussion and action on renewal agreement regarding water & sewer billing service
between the Village of Arthur and Randall Electric

Discussion and action on recommendations from Water & Sewer Committee
regarding future projects

Discussion and action on designating Village clean-up days

Discussion regarding Village website

Approve Expenditures

Adjourn



